QES &S

1- (1-Z8E) - Z%/1-(1-naphthyl)-ethanol

i (column)

FHi#& (Column Dimension)
A (Mobile Phase)
IE (Flow rate)

K (Wavelength)
i/ R

EnantioPak®Y1
250*4.6mm,5um

1mL/min
254nm

2007k ACRIZSEa
250
200
150

100

4.253

5.126

B (MPa) | RESETE) (min) | ICEERY | ERYF | EE
1| P63 t4.253 n:7849 T-1.093 | Rs:4.276
2 5.126 8969 1.045




